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MOBILE CHARGING ADAPTOR SET

#USB5185

Categoria:
Subcategoria:

Tamafio:
Embalaje:

Color:

Area de impresion:

Quantity per Box:

Carton Measurements:

Weight per piece:
Carton Weight:
Material:

Descripcion:

Oficina
Teléfono movil

negro

60
31.5x29x41.5cm
0.14 kg

8.50 kg

ABS Plastic
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